## Secure Services on NASDAQ Trader - Subscription Order Form

In order to subscribe to most of these secure areas, your firm must subscribe to a NASDAQ service or product. Please complete all the information contained in the form. At least one individual must be appointed as Security Administrator. A security administrator can be one of the users that receive a User ID/Login to the service. If the security administrator is also a user, please mark the check box. The mail the form to the following address:

The NASDAQ Stock Market, LLC One Liberty Plaza New York, NY 10006 **Attn: Subscriber Services** MPID: \_\_\_\_\_ or Organization Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Firm Type (circle one): NASD Member Firm Non-Member Firm User Name: ☐ Select Market Maker File Title: Department: Address: Telephone #: Fax #: F-mail: ☐ This user is also the Security Administrator. User Name: ☐ Select Market Maker File Title: Department: Address: Telephone #: Fax #: E-mail: ☐ This user is also the Security Administrator. User Name: ☐ Select Market Maker File Title: Department: Address: Telephone #: Fax #: E-mail: ☐ This user is also the Security Administrator.